May 22 2024 (07:21) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Kolkata Weekly Express (PT)/19413 - Exp - WR
CYI/Chhayapuri to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
35h 15m - 1742 km - 19 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:05 3 |1 0 62 |52 |WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 21:49 21:51 2m (0 |1 46 |94 |37 |WR
3 ANND |Anand Junction 22:03 22:05 2m |4 |1 65 35 |40 |WR
4 |CYI Chhayapuri 23:00 23:05 5Sm |2 |1 9% |61 [43 |WR
5 GDA |Godhra Junction 00:10 00:12 2m (2 |2 163 |73 [119 |WR
6 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 02:45 02:55 10m |6 |2 350 |55 494 |WR
7 NAD |Nagda Junction 03:40 03:45 5m |2 |2 391 |39 [469 |WR
8 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |1 (2 |446 |71 492 |WR
9 |SP Shujalpur 06:42 06:44 2m |2 |2 549 |46 [455 |WR
10 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 08:15 08:20 5m 2 619 |57 |[519 |WCR
11 |BINA |Bina Junction 10:55 11:05 10m |4 |2 766 |47 |411 |WCR
12 |SGO |Saugor 12:40 12:45 5m |1 |2 841 |63 [513 |WCR
13 |DMO |Damoh 13:58 14:00 2m (2 |2 918 |60 WCR
14 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 15:50 16:00 10m |2 (2 1027 |48 WCR
15 |SGRL |Singrauli 21:40 21:45 5m |1 |2 1301 |44 |374 |ECR
16 |CPU [Chopan 23:10 23:30 20m |2 |2 1363 |52 |169 |ECR
17 |NUQ [Nagar Untari 01:22 01:24 2m 3 1461 |52 ECR
18 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |02:15 02:20 5m (2 |3 1505 |77 |186 |ECR
19 |DTO |DaltonGanj 02:46 02:48 2m |2 |3 1538 |56 |234 |ECR
20 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 06:05 06:25 20m 3 1721 |49 337 |ECR
21 |BKRO (Bokaro Thermal 07:35 07:37 2m 3 1779 |51 |243 |ECR
22 |PUS [Phusro 07:54 07:56 2m |1 |3 1793 |31 |216 |ECR
23 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction [08:18 08:23 5m |23 (3 1805 (17 |227 |ECR
24 |DHN |[Dhanbad Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |7 |3 1839 |42 |232 |ECR
25 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 11:45 11:55 10m |5 |3 1897 (90 |[106 |ER

26 |DGR |Durgapur 12:23 12:25 2m |4 |3 1939 |57 |73 |ER

27 |KOAA |Kolkata 15:15 5 |3 2102 |- 6 ER

May 22 2024 (07:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



